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Freemasons f/Katherine Ellis

Ali Payami vs. Aquagen & Warp Brothers

Dream Dance Alliance
Blackout Crew

R.I.O.

Ricki-Lee

CJ Stone

Isabel Guzman
Sunloverz

Eric Prydz

Milk Inc.

Ultrabeat vs. Darren Styles
Miss Destiny

VooDoo & Serano
Duffy

4 Clubbers

Rocco vs. Bass-T

DJ MNS vs. DJ E-Maxx
Ultra Flirt

Darude

Rihanna

Katiana

Chicane vs. Natasha Bedingfield
Basshunter

Ting Tings
Stylerockerz

Whigfield

Kick

Jan Wayne & Scarlet
Moby

DJ Goldfinger f/Felisha
Sharam f/Daniel Bedingfield
BWO

Mike Nero

Robbie Rivera

Infernal

)

WEEKLY SPIN REPORT

TITLE

When You Touch Me (Radio Edit)
Blade (Ali Payami Original Edit)
Summer Dreams (Lady Edit)

Put At Donk On It

Shine On (Spencer & Hill Radio Edit)
U Wanna Little Of This

Fallen Star (Mondo Edit)

The Mysterious (Tortuga Remix)
Summer Of Love (Big Room Edit)
Pjanoo (Radio Edit)

Forever (Radio Edit)

Disco Lights (Radio Edit)

All Your Lies (DJ Fait Radio Edit)
Transatlantic Blow

Mercy (Gareth Wyn Remix)

Try & Try (Erik Vee Remix Cut)

| Can't Take It (Single Mix)

Nostra Culpa (DJ E-Maxx Radio Edit)

Dancing With Tears In My Eyes (Alex M vs. Marc Van Damme Remix Edit)

In The Darkness (Tech Edit)

Take A Bow (Seamus Haji & Paul Emanuel Radio Edit)
Into The Groove 2008

Bruised Water (Radio Edit)

All | Ever Wanted (Radio Edit)

Shut Up & Let Me Go (Haji & Emanuel Radio Edit)

Tell Me Why I'm Crying Out (Rocco & Bass-T Remix Cut)
Right In The Night (Favretto & Battini Radio Edit)

Fest Hos Mig! (Hands Up Remix)

Wish You Were Here (Handz Up Edit)

Disco Lies (Spencer & Hill Radio Edit)

Love Journey Deluxe (Groove Coverage Edit)

The One (Radio Edit)

The Bells Of Freedom

Ready To Flow 2008 (Dream Dance Alliance Remix Edit)
Back To Zero (Radio Edit)

Whenever You Need Me

August 18, 2008 » Week 2008-33
August 11-17, 2008

PD/MD: Josh Fries
www.energy93.com
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DATE
7/28/08
7/21/08
7/28/08
7/14/08
7/14/08
7/21/08
7/21/08
7/28/08
7/28/08
7/14/08
6/30/08
7/14/08
7/28/08
7/21/08
8/11/08
8/11/08
6/16/08
7/7/08
6/30/08
6/30/08
6/23/08
6/30/08
7/21/08
7/7/08
7/28/08
6/23/08
8/4/08
6/30/08
6/16/08
7/14/08
7/28/08
8/11/08
8/11/08
8/11/08
8/11/08
8/11/08




